 - Page 172 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Commercial Refrigeration   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Refrigeration Field Controllers
MR10 Electronic Controls for compressor and Defrost Management (1/4)
MR11 Thermostats for Compressor Management - Selection Table
Range (°C) Enclosure Power Supply Display Output Rating
Protection

Class
Additional
Features Ordering Codes
-40 to +70 Panel
12 VAC/DC
3 digits
SPST 8(3)A Overall IP20
Faceplate IP54
Accuracy:
±1° C
Power Consumption:
2 VA 50/60 Hz
MR12PM12R-1C
MR12PM12R-A1C
230 VAC MR12PM230-Z1C
12 VAC/DC SPST 16(12)A MR12PM12H-1C
MR12PM12R-1C Wiring MR12PM12R-A1C Wiring MR12PM230-Z1C Wiring MR12PM12H-1C Wiring
Dimensions
in mm (inches)
 - Page 173 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN